
Technische Daten

Material

Temperaturbereich

Variante

passend zu AG

d

s

VMQ (Silikon)

-60°C bis +200°C

Metr.

M16 x 1,5

12 mm

1,5 mm
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Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

100

4033878421376

0,0012 kg

EC001181

EC001181

EC001181

23-07-16-01

39269097

Notiz:

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten www.hummel.com

Artikelnummer 1321160059

O-Ring VMQ


